LA01/2022/0199/0

LA01/2022/1090/F

LA01/2022/1086/F

LA01/2022/1144/F

LA01/2022/1199/F

LA01/2022/1503/F

LA01/2022/1469/F

LA01/2022/1491/NMC

LA01/2022/1513/F

LA01/2022/1519/0

LA01/2023/0062/F

LA01/2023/0136/RM

North East of 30 Downview Drive
Ballymoney

1 Leyland Court
Ballycastle

17 North Road
Ballymoney

29 Rossnavanna
Limavady

302 Windyhill Road
Coleraine

8 Litchefield Park
Coleraine

5 Hyacinth Avenue
Ballykelly

80m South East of 62 Glen Road
Glenariffe

14A Harbour Road
Ballintoy

Adj and W of No.
19 Magheramore Road
Garvagh

11 Ballyreagh Cove
Portrush

45 Castlecat Road
Bushmills

Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 20/03/2023 To: 24/03/2023

Proposed new dwelling

Single storey side extension to dwelling and alterations to driveway

Proposed extension/alterations and replacement garage to provide additional living accommodation

Single storey rear extension and side flat roof extension

Single storey extension and alterations to existing ancillary living accommodation and all associated works.
(Works already started)

Side and rear extension to dwelling to provide new Kitchen/Living/Dining area with internal alterations.

Single storey rear extension comprising accessible shower room and bedroom.

Minor alterations to include dwelling mirrored, 2 no first floor gable windows to first floor attic space and minor
internal room alterations.

Change of Use of existing restaurant to self catering tourist accommodation

Proposed site for dwelling and garage

Single storey extension at side and rear to provide store, utility room and covered patio area.

Proposed replacement dwelling (alternative site).

Pagelof1

Proposal Decision Issued

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Non Material Change

Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted



	Sheet2

