## Planning Applications Decisions Issued

## From: 20/03/2023 To: 24/03/2023

Reference Number	Location	Proposal	Decision Issued
LA01/2022/0199/O	North East of 30 Downview Drive Ballymoney	Proposed new dwelling	Permission Granted
LA01/2022/1090/F	1 Leyland Court Ballycastle	Single storey side extension to dwelling and alterations to driveway	Permission Granted
LA01/2022/1086/F	17 North Road Ballymoney	Proposed extension/alterations and replacement garage to provide additional living accommodation	Permission Granted
LA01/2022/1144/F	29 Rossnavanna Limavady	Single storey rear extension and side flat roof extension	Permission Granted
LA01/2022/1199/F	302 Windyhill Road Coleraine	Single storey extension and alterations to existing ancillary living accommodation and all associated works. (Works already started)	Permission Granted
LA01/2022/1503/F	8 Litchefield Park Coleraine	Side and rear extension to dwelling to provide new Kitchen/Living/Dining area with internal alterations.	Permission Granted
LA01/2022/1469/F	5 Hyacinth Avenue Ballykelly	Single storey rear extension comprising accessible shower room and bedroom.	Permission Granted
LA01/2022/1491/NMC	80m South East of 62 Glen Road Glenariffe	Minor alterations to include dwelling mirrored, 2 no first floor gable windows to first floor attic space and minor internal room alterations.	Non Material Change Granted
LA01/2022/1513/F	14A Harbour Road Ballintoy	Change of Use of existing restaurant to self catering tourist accommodation	Permission Granted
LA01/2022/1519/O	Adj and W of No. 19 Magheramore Road Garvagh	Proposed site for dwelling and garage	Permission Granted
LA01/2023/0062/F	11 Ballyreagh Cove Portrush	Single storey extension at side and rear to provide store, utility room and covered patio area.	Permission Granted
LA01/2023/0136/RM	45 Castlecat Road Bushmills	Proposed replacement dwelling (alternative site).	Permission Granted